Basin and Package
Accessories
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
BCBASIN R18
FEATURES
Fiberglass Basins - heavy duty construction, standard sizes to 72" Dia.
and 96" Deep, custom basins to 20' deep available by quote request.
Covers

BASIN DIMENSION DRAWING
Order
No.
A
Basin Inside
Dia.
B
Cover Outside
Dia.
C
Cover
Bolt Circle
D
Material
Thickness
A8-24F 24 30.1875 26.5 .8125
A8-30F 30 36.5 32.5 .8125
A8-36F 36 42.5 38.5 .8125
A8-42F 42 46 44.5 .50
A8-48F 48 54 51.0 .50
A8-60F 60 66 63.0 .75
A8-72F 72 78 75.0 1.0
Order
No.
A
Basin Inside
Dia.
B
Cover Outside
Dia.
C
Cover
Bolt Circle
D
Material
Thickness
A8-24T 24 28 26.5 .25
A8-30T 30 34 32.5 .25
A8-36T 36 40 38.5 .25
A8-42T 42 46 44.5 .25
A8-48T 48 54 51.0 .25
A8-60T 60 66 63.0 .375
A8-72T 72 78 75.0 .375
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight

Width
F
Hatch
Door
Length
G
Clear
Access
Width
H
Clear
Access
Length
J
Dist.
A8-24A1 A8-24H1 2" 24 28 26.5 .25 13.5 17 16 12 10
A8-30A1 A8-30H1 2" 30 34 32.5 .25 17.5 23 16 22 13
A8-36A1 A8-36H1 2" 36 40 38.5 .25 21.5 25 20 24 16
A8-42A1 A8-42H1 2" 42 46 44.5 .25 23.5 33 22 32 19
A8-48A1 A8-48H1 2" 48 54 51 0.25 25.5 37 24 36 21
A8-60A1 A8-60H1 2" 60 66 63 0.25 30.5 40 29 39 27
A8-72A1 A8-72H1 2" 72 78 75 0.25 35.5 49 34 48 28
Aluminum
Order
No.
Steel

Hatch
Door
Width
F
Hatch
Door
Length
G
Clear
Access
Width
H
Clear
Access
Length
A8-48A2 A8-48H2 2" 48 54 51 .250 18 25 17 24
A8-60A2 A8-60H2 2" 60 66 63 .375 21 31 20 30
A8-72A2 A8-72H2 2" 72 78 75 .375 25 41 24 40
PAGE 6
Wastewater
CentriPro
ACCESS DOORS FEATURES

Access
Plate
Dimension
F
Clear
Access
Dimension
G
Distance
H
Distance
J
Distance
K
Distance
A8-24FS 2" 24 30.5 26.5 .25 16 14 NA 7.75 10 5.50
A8-30FS 2" 30 36.0 32.5 .25 18 16 NA 9.50 11 7.00
A8-36FS 2" 36 42.5 38.5 .25 18 16 NA 13.00 14 7.00
Order
No.
Vent
Size

Access
Plate
Dimension
F
Clear
Access
Dimension
G
Distance
H
Distance
J
Distance
K
Distance
A8-24TS 2" 24 28 26.5 .25 16 14 NA 7.75 10 5.50
A8-30TS 2" 30 34 32.5 .25 18 16 NA 9.50 11 7.00
A8-36TS 2" 36 40 38.5 .25 18 16 NA 13.00 14 7.00
A8-42TS 2" 42 46 44.5 .25 22 20 NA 14.00 14 10.00
A8-48TS 2" 48 54 51.0 .25 22 20 NA 18.00 20 9.00
A8-60TS 2" 60 66 63.0 .375 28 26 NA 15.50 25 15.50
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight

Thickness
E
Access
Plate
Dimension
F
Clear
Access
Dimension
G
Distance
H
Distance
J
Distance
A8-30FD 2" 30 34 32.5 .25 16 14 10.50 8.00 11
A8-36FD 2" 36 40 38.5 .25 18 16 13.00 10.00 14
Order
No.
Vent
Size

Thickness
E
Access
Plate
Dimension
F
Clear
Access
Dimension
G
Distance
H
Distance
J
Distance
A8-30TD 2" 30 34 32.5 .25 16 14 10.50 8.00 11
A8-36TD 2" 36 40 38.5 .25 18 16 13.00 10.00 14
A8-42TD 2" 42 46 44.5 .25 22 20 14.00 10.00 14
A8-48TD 2" 48 54 51.0 .25 22 20 18.00 12.00 20
A8-60TD 2" 60 66 63.0 .375 28 26 15.50 15.50 25
A8-72TD 2" 72 78 75.0 .375 28 26 15.50 15.50 30
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight

Highlight
mikewest
Highlight
PAGE 13
Wastewater
CentriPro
PORTABLE HOISTS
STANDARD FEATURES:
• 304SS construction
• 30' of ¼" stainless steel cable
• Galvanized 1 ton hook
• Dutton-Lainson Marine Grade Brake Winch
• Adjustable reach in 1" (25 mm) increments
Model Mast Diameter Maximum Load Weight Optional Socket
Part Number
A8-PH300 23/8" 300 73 A8-PH1S
A8-PH1000 3½" 1000 96 A8-PH2S
A8-PH1330 4" 1330 136 A8-PH3S
* ¼" cable 304SS per foot A8-PHSSC1, change last digit for longer cable.
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest

CG750 ¾" .511" to .708"
CG1000 1" .236" to 1.024"
Part Number Configuration Size Grips
A8-1J Simplex 6 x 7 x 27⁄8 3 / 1
A8-3J Simplex 4 x 4 x 4 3 / 1
A8-4J Duplex 6 x 6 x 4 4 / 2
A8-6J Duplex 8 x 8 x 4 6 / 2
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight
mikewest
Highlight
PAGE 15
Wastewater
CentriPro
CHAINS
Chain Kit Shown
Part No.
ACHNSSL10 ½" x 10'SS Chain, 5⁄8 Shackles
ACHNSSL20 ½" x 20'SS Chain, 5⁄8 Shackles
ACHNSS10 3⁄16" x 10'SS Chain, 5⁄16 Shackles
ACHNSS10KT 10' Chain Kit/Bail and Shackles included
ACHNSS20 3⁄16" x 20'SS Chain, 5⁄16 Shackles
ACHNSS20KT 20' Chain Kit/Bail and Shackles included
ACHNSS30 3⁄16" x 30'SS Chain, 5⁄16 Shackles
ACBL10 3⁄16" x10' Cable 304 SS
ACBL20 3⁄16" x 20' Cable 304 SS
ABAIL1 Bail for Wgt of 1200#
ABAIL2 Bail for Wgt of 2800#
Xylem Inc.
2881 East Bayard Street Ext., Suite A
Seneca Falls, NY 13148
Phone: (866) 325-4210
Fax: (888) 322-5877
CentriPro is a trademark of Xylem Inc. or one of its subsidiaries.
© 2017  Xylem Inc.    BCBASIN R18    February 2017
SUMP PUMP EXERCISER
A4-SPE
•	 Energizes pump for 3 seconds every 7 to 14